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(4)M'ML

(6)HP'P

(5)PF'F

(5)JH'W

SYMBOL CODE QTY BOTANICAL / COMMON NAME CONT SIZE

CONIFERS

JS'W 3
Juniperus scopulorum 'Woodward'
Woodward Columnar Juniper B & B 6`

SYMBOL CODE QTY BOTANICAL / COMMON NAME CONT

DECIDUOUS SHRUBS

BT'C 6
Berberis thunbergii `Concorde`
Concorde Japanese Barberry

5 gal

PF'F 5

Potentilla fruticosa 'Fargo' Dakota Sunspot
TM
Fargo Yellow Shrubby Cinquefoil

5 gal

EVERGREEN SHRUBS

HP'P 6
Hesperaloe parviflora `Perpa` TM
Brakelights Red Yucca

5 gal

JH'W 5
Juniperus horizontalis 'Wiltonii'
Blue Rug Juniper

5 gal

GRASSES

M'ML 7
Miscanthus sinensis `Morning Light`
Morning Light Maiden Grass

1 gal

PERENNIALS

PA'L 10
Perovskia atriplicifolia 'Lisslitt'
Lacey Blue Russian Sage

1 gal

42 SF

80 SF

18 SF

250 SF

84 SF

30 SF

21 SF

525 SF TOTAL

1 LANDSCAPE
SYMBOL DESCRIPTION QTY

1" MINUS TAN CRUSHED ROCK 966 sf
SUBMIT SAMPLES FOR  LANDSCAPE ARCHITECT AND OWNER APPROVAL.
PROVIDE 3" DEPTH OF ROCK MULCH TOP DRESSING. SEE INORGANIC MULCH
LANDSCAPE NOTES FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION. SHEET LP-101.
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LANDSCAPE OVERALL PLAN
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PLANT LEGENDSITE MATERIALS LEGEND (NOTE: PLANT QUANTITIES ARE PROVIDED FOR CONVENIENCE ONLY. IN CASE OF DISCREPANCY, THE DRAWING SHALL TAKE PRECEDENCE.)
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ONLY. IN CASE OF DISCREPANCY, THE DRAWING SHALL TAKE PRECEDENCE.)
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COORDINATE IRRIGATION
CONTROLLER LOCATION
WITH OWNER BEFORE
INSTALLATION. 
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CONNECTION.
PRESSURE REDUCER
& BACKFLOW
PREVENTOR

PLACE PROTECTIVE CAGE
ON TOP OF BACKFLOW
PREVENTOR AND SECURE
TO CONCRETE PAD

SEE P.O.C. DETAIL
CONNECTIONS ON
SHEET IR-100.

PRESSURE TEST SYSTEM TO
VERIFY 80 PSI. IF NOT,
CONTACT LANDSCAPE
ARCHITECT OR INSTALL
PRESSURE REDUCING VALVE.
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2 STORY OFFICE WITH
POTENTIAL WAREHOUSE

41 42 43

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

40
393837363534

44

52 51 50 49 48 47

45 46

13

12

11

10

9
8

7
6

5
4

3
2

1

16
''W

GAS GAS GAS GAS
GAS

GAS
GAS

GAS
GAS

GAS

GAS

GAS

BE BE
BE

BE
BE

BE

BE

BE

BE

SW
SW

SW

SW

SW

SW

SW

SW

16''W

16''W

16''W

SW

12''W

12
''W

WV

WV

W
V

WV

W
V

12''SS
12''SS

12''SS
12''SS

12''SS
12''SS

12''SS

12''SS

8''
SS

8''
SS

8''
SS

8''
SS

8'
'S

S

8'
'S

S

SHEET NO.

ã COPYRIGHT 2024

DATE: MAR. 20, 2024

P
A

R
C

E
L

 N
o.

 3
3-

21
-2

27
-0

01

H
E

R
R

IM
A

N
, U

T
A

H

CO
N

CE
PT

U
AL

 S
IT

E 
PL

AN

SHEET SIZE:  11x17

SP1

H. SCALE: 1" = 50'

V. SCALE:  N/A

PORTER ROCKWELL BLVD

RO
CK
WE
LL
 P
AR
KW
AY

ROCKWELL LANDING - PHASE 1
LOT 3

SCENIC AT CEDAR
SPRINGS, LLC

WELBY CANAL

JT Engineering, PC
7886 South 2325 East
South Weber, Utah

ph 801.866.7702
jason@jtengpc.com

E
N
G
IN
E
E
R
IN
G

AutoCAD SHX Text
H

AutoCAD SHX Text
Y

AutoCAD SHX Text
D

AutoCAD SHX Text
S

AutoCAD SHX Text
S

AutoCAD SHX Text
S

AutoCAD SHX Text
S

AutoCAD SHX Text
PATH: Concept v1.dwg  PLOTTED: March 20, 2024 3:08PMConcept v1.dwg  PLOTTED: March 20, 2024 3:08PM  PLOTTED: March 20, 2024 3:08PMMarch 20, 2024 3:08PM

AutoCAD SHX Text
NOTES: 1. PROJECT AREA: 1.095 ACRES. PROJECT AREA: 1.095 ACRES. 2. SETBACKS: MINIMUM 20 FEET FROM ROADWAYS. SETBACKS: MINIMUM 20 FEET FROM ROADWAYS. 3. POSSIBLE DETENTION AND/OR UNDERGROUND POSSIBLE DETENTION AND/OR UNDERGROUND INFILTRATION SUMPS CAN BE BUILT IN LANDSCAPE AREA EAST OF BUILDING. 4. ZONING REQUIRES 15% LANDSCAPING.  THIS SITE ZONING REQUIRES 15% LANDSCAPING.  THIS SITE PLAN EXCEEDS THAT REQUIREMENT.

AutoCAD SHX Text
WEST SIDE POWER LINE EASEMENT

AutoCAD SHX Text
EASEMENT

AutoCAD SHX Text
25.49'

AutoCAD SHX Text
PROPOSED SIGN




